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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         

      Producer: 502 Lana Rae Sulkey & Sally Soltvedt, Show Date: 09/25/21      

                     Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey 970-216-0072                     

              Location: Old Spanish Trail Arena-Moab, UT, Moab, UT             

                   ACBRA B4B Open 4D Jackpot in Open-Saturday               

                                                                               

                               OPEN SATURDAY-1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.409 $314.00         Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

   2nd 15.510 $235.00         Mary Anderson on JW HeFlysEasy                

   3rd 15.526 $157.00         Shakira King on Sierra Grey                   

   4th 15.613 $ 78.00         RaeLynn Rinaldo on JS Financial Sandman       

   5th 15.619                 Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream           

   6th 15.738                 Taylor Hildreth on FrostBitten Leo            

   7th 15.773                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

   8th 15.811                 RaeLynn Rinaldo on MR JB 124                  

   9th 15.828                 Stacy Beyer on JZ Katechargndestiny           

  10th 15.832                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

  11th 15.859                 Ileen Lowder on MQ Tasheena Jo                

  12th 15.889                 Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash              

  13th 15.892                 Taylor Hildreth on T4 Free Fortunes (Udders)  

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.924 $269.00         Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer               

   2nd 15.970 $202.00         Mandy Rush on Falcons Fancy Pants             

   3rd 15.999 $134.00         Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped            

   4th 16.020 $ 67.00         Carli Achziger on Hallucinate                 

   5th 16.117                 Carli Achziger on Most Wanted Criminal        

   6th 16.123                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Smoken Ta Fame         

   7th 16.205                 Caitlin Kinney on Jo Go Jackie                

   8th 16.240                 Mary Anderson on LX Maui Midnight             

   9th 16.343                 Michelle Spor on Wizards Silent Strike        

  10th 16.347                 Madalynn Whimpey on Banjo Bear                

  11th 16.376                 Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                        

  12th 16.408                 Jackie King on ENB Uptown Funk                

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.453 $179.00         Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   2nd 16.533 $134.00         Tony Lewis on IAMA Shawnee Commander          

   3rd 16.591 $ 90.00         Jennifer Hecht on My Feleena                  

   4th 16.667 $ 45.00         Maci Halls on Flits Big N Rich                

   5th 16.714                 Rori Cresto on Bear                           

   6th 16.720                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

   7th 16.749                 RaeLynn Rinaldo on SLR MR Amos                

   8th 16.852                 Kaylyn Oates on Adalish                       

                                                                               

                               4D Placings                                  



   1st 16.972 $134.00         Dani Brownell on CBC Steakin Lane             

   2nd 17.027 $101.00         Cierra Palmer on Twister                      

   3rd 17.029 $ 67.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Carona                      

   4th 17.073 $ 34.00         Jennifer Hecht on Hot Shot                    

   5th 17.942                 Cierra Palmer on Stylish Kisses               

   6th 18.005                 Tamy Jaramillo on Oreo                        

   7th 19.485                 Stephany Kaylor on Barbie                     

N/T    400.000                Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire          

N/T    400.000                Dawn Harrison on Littlebitofthis              

N/T    415.434                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip (Pipp

N/T    415.709                Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

N/T    415.715                Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi) 

N/T    415.873                Shelby Wilson on Rich J Marelin Monro         

N/T    415.914                KC Binger on Neons Rolling Sevens             

N/T    416.179                Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

N/T    416.255                Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

N/T    416.256                Shelby Wilson on Trendy Cat                   

N/T    416.322                Rachel Huerkamp on Docs High Fame             

N/T    416.482                Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood (Trooper)     

N/T    416.612                Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

N/T    416.694                Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey         

N/T    417.136                Chelsea Hotchkiss on Luna                     

N/T    419.926                Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

                                                                               

                             JACKPOT SATURDAY- 1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.619 $ 81.00         Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream           

   2nd 15.828 $ 61.00         Stacy Beyer on JZ Katechargndestiny           

   3rd 15.832 $ 41.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

   4th 15.924 $ 20.00         Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer               

   5th 15.970                 Mandy Rush on Falcons Fancy Pants             

   6th 15.999                 Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped            

   7th 16.301                 Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.340 $ 70.00         Chelsea Hotchkiss on Luna                     

   2nd 16.343 $ 52.00         Michelle Spor on Wizards Silent Strike        

   3rd 16.347 $ 35.00         Madalynn Whimpey on Banjo Bear                

   4th 16.453 $ 17.00         Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   5th 16.512                 Rori Cresto on Bear                           

   6th 16.555                 Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                  

   7th 16.591                 Jennifer Hecht on My Feleena                  

   8th 16.667                 Maci Halls on Flits Big N Rich                

   9th 16.720                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

  10th 16.852                 Kaylyn Oates on Adalish                       

                                                                               

                              3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.073 $116.00         Jennifer Hecht on Hot Shot                    



                                                                               

                              4D Placings                                  

   1st 19.485 $ 35.00         Stephany Kaylor on Barbie                     

   2nd 19.554 $ 26.00         Ariana Krompel on Sugar                       

   3rd 19.992 $ 17.00         Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

   4th 20.975 $  9.00         Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   5th 21.202                 Sawyer Bolton on Rose                         

   6th 21.725                 Dakota Dull on IMA                            

N/T    400.000                Dawn Harrison on Littlebitofthis              

N/T    400.000                Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire          

N/T    415.709                Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

N/T    416.179                Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

N/T    416.255                Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

N/T    416.612                Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

N/T    418.082                Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame             

                                                                               

                              NOVICE SATURDAY- 1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.613 $ 62.00         RaeLynn Rinaldo on JS Financial Sandman       

   2nd 15.773 $ 47.00         Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

   3rd 15.832 $ 34.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

   4th 16.020                 Carli Achziger on Hallucinate                 

   5th 16.117                 Carli Achziger on Most Wanted Criminal        

   6th 16.408                 Jackie King on ENB Uptown Funk                

   7th 16.453                 Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

                                                                               

                              2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.667 $ 48.00         Maci Halls on Flits Big N Rich                

   2nd 16.749 $ 37.00         RaeLynn Rinaldo on SLR MR Amos                

   3rd 16.972 $ 27.00         Dani Brownell on CBC Steakin Lane             

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.005 $ 27.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Oreo                        

   2nd 19.817 $ 21.00         Stephany Kaylor on Barbie                     

   3rd 20.789 $ 15.00         Dakota Dull on IMA                            

   4th 20.975                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   5th 22.772                 Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

   6th 59.606                 Kaitlynn Jones on Ellie                       

N/T    416.334                Rori Cresto on Bear                           

                               SLOT RACE SATURDAY-1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.908 $1350.00        Ronnie Will on Snazzy Image                   

   2nd 15.228 $1134.00        Stephanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes            

   3rd 15.247 $972.00         Rachael Krompel on GQ                         

   4th 15.274 $756.00         Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

   5th 15.361 $540.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

   6th 15.428 $378.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Moonlit Chic               



   7th 15.477 $270.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Quicks Smart Lil Bee (Razzl

   8th 15.522                 Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped            

   9th 15.603                 Carli Achziger on SJR Bettin Diamonds         

  10th 15.637                 Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlight (Bourbon)  

  11th 15.685                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip (Pipp

  12th 15.758                 Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi) 

  13th 15.798                 Taylor Hildreth on T4 Free Fortunes (Udders)  

  14th 15.815                 Shakira King on Sierra Grey                   

  15th 15.841                 Amber Moore on Searchin for Chrome            

  16th 15.941                 Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)       

  17th 15.973                 Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire          

  18th 16.051                 Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

  19th 16.104                 Chelsea Hotchkiss on Luna                     

  20th 16.176                 Jennifer Hecht on My Feleena                  

N/T    400.000                Audrey Bangert on Freckleface Vanilla         

N/T    415.125                Charlee Karsten on Cruise Control             

N/T    415.157                Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

N/T    415.171                Dani Brownell on LJ Woodybefamous             

N/T    415.449                Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                 

N/T    415.733                Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream           

N/T    416.106                Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

                                                                               

                               OPEN SUNDAY-1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.246 $370.00         Ronnie Will on FiredUpLittleSister            

   2nd 15.262 $277.00         Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

   3rd 15.297 $185.00         Stephanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes            

   4th 15.306 $ 92.00         Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

   5th 15.326                 Carli Achziger on SJR Bettin Diamonds         

   6th 15.328                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

   7th 15.433                 Rachel Huerkamp on Moonlit Chic               

   8th 15.475                 Ileen Lowder on MQ Tasheena Jo                

   9th 15.519                 Aleah Mazurek on Shamless Miss Mousey         

  10th 15.522                 Taylor Hildreth on FrostBitten Leo            

  11th 15.531                 RaeLynn Rinaldo on JS Financial Sandman       
  12th 15.535                 Taylor Hildreth on T4 Free Fortunes (Udders)  

  13th 15.606                 Megan Zunich on Finally in Paradise           

  14th 15.677                 Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

  15th 15.694                 Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash              

  16th 15.705                 Charleigh Davis on Horse                      

  17th 15.707                 Carli Achziger on Most Wanted Criminal        

  18th 15.720                 Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped            

  19th 15.738                 Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                        

  20th 15.745                 RaeLynn Rinaldo on MR JB 124                  

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.785 $317.00         Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire          



   2nd 15.899 $238.00         Mandy Rush on Falcons Fancy Pants             

   3rd 15.910 $158.00         Stacy Beyer on JZ Katechargndestiny           

   4th 15.923 $ 79.00         Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey         

   5th 15.931                 Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)       

   6th 15.968                 Shakira King on Sierra Grey                   

   7th 16.010                 Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

   8th 16.046                 Ky Murphy on Horse                            

   9th 16.109                 KC Binger on Neons Rolling S                  

  10th 16.141                 Michelle Spor on Wizards Silent Strike        

  11th 16.178                 Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

  12th 16.214                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer               

  13th 16.215                 Tamy Jaramillo on Oreo                        

  14th 16.217                 Tamy Jaramillo on Carona                      

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

                                                                               

   1st 16.246 $211.00         Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                 

   2nd 16.251 $158.00         Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

   3rd 16.264 $106.00         Brian Dickerson on Freckle Fame Vanilla       

   4th 16.269 $ 53.00         Jackie King on ENB Uptown Funk                

   5th 16.277                 Caitlin Kinney on Jo Go Jackie                

   6th 16.298                 Shelby Wilson on Trendy Cat                   

   7th 16.329                 Jennifer Hecht on My Feleena                  

   8th 16.388                 Carli Achziger on Hallucinate                 

   9th 16.406                 RaeLynn Rinaldo on SLR MR Amos                

  10th 16.475                 Dani Brownell on CBC Steakin Lane             

  11th 16.678                 Kaylyn Oates on Adalish                       

  12th 16.685                 Cierra Palmer on Twister                      

  13th 16.704                 Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood (Trooper)     

                                                                               

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.818 $158.00         Rori Cresto on Bear                           

   2nd 16.866 $119.00         Charlotte Kasten on DD Smoken Ta Fame         

   3rd 17.035 $ 79.00         Chelsea Hotchkiss on Luna                     

   4th 17.082 $ 40.00         Maci Halls on Flits Big N Rich                

   5th 17.119                 Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

   6th 17.319                 Emily Steiner on Taris Twister Tommy          

   7th 17.657                 Cierra Palmer on Stylish Kisses               

   8th 17.740                 Dawn Harrison on Littlebitofthis              

   9th 18.560                 Stephany Kaylor on Barbie                     

  10th 18.782                 Jennifer Hecht on Hot Shot                    

N/T    400.000                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

N/T    400.000                Madalynn Whimpey on Banjo Bear                

N/T    400.000                KC Binger on Neons Rolling Sevens             

N/T    415.272                Rachel Huerkamp on Quicks Smart Lil Bee (Razzl

N/T    415.590                Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi) 

N/T    415.754                Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream           



N/T    415.955                Shelby Wilson on Rich J Marelin Monro         

N/T    417.922                Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame             

N/T    418.023                Tony Lewis on IAMA Shawnee Commander          

                                                                               

                              JACKPOT SUNDAY- 1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.306 $ 97.00         Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

   2nd 15.328 $ 73.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

   3rd 15.433 $ 49.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Moonlit Chic               

   4th 15.606 $ 24.00         Megan Zunich on Finally in Paradise           

  5th 15.626                 Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream           

   6th 15.677                 Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

   7th 15.705                 Charleigh Davis on Horse                      

   8th 15.720                 Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped            

   9th 15.785                 Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire          

  10th 15.899                 Mandy Rush on Falcons Fancy Pants             

  11th 15.910                 Stacy Beyer on JZ Katechargndestiny           

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.010 $ 83.00         Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

   2nd 16.046 $ 62.00         Ky Murphy on Horse                            

   3rd 16.141 $ 42.00         Michelle Spor on Wizards Silent Strike        

   4th 16.178 $ 21.00         Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   5th 16.214                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer               

   6th 16.251                 Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

   7th 16.329                 Jennifer Hecht on My Feleena                  

   8th 16.363                 Rori Cresto on Bear                           

   9th 16.396                 Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                  
  10th 16.644                 Madalynn Whimpey on Banjo Bear                

  11th 16.678                 Kaylyn Oates on Adalish                       

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.035 $ 56.00         Chelsea Hotchkiss on Luna                     

   2nd 17.082 $ 42.00         Maci Halls on Flits Big N Rich                

   3rd 17.119 $ 28.00         Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

   4th 17.319 $ 14.00         Emily Steiner on Taris Twister Tommy          

                                                                               

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.740 $ 42.00         Dawn Harrison on Littlebitofthis              

   2nd 18.188 $ 31.00         Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

   3rd 18.560 $ 21.00         Stephany Kaylor on Barbie                     

   4th 18.782 $ 10.00         Jennifer Hecht on Hot Shot                    

   5th 19.982                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   6th 20.196                 Dakota Dull on IMA                            

   7th 20.866                 Ariana Krompel on Sugar                       

   8th 23.480                 Tesni Maughan on IMA                          

   9th 178.785                Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame             



N/T    400.000                Sawyer Bolton on Rose                         

N/T    415.272                Rachel Huerkamp on Quicks Smart Lil Bee (Razzl

                                                                               

                             NOVICE SUNDAY- 1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.328 $ 83.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

   2nd 15.519 $ 64.00         Aleah Mazurek on Shamless Miss Mousey         

   3rd 15.531 $ 47.00         RaeLynn Rinaldo on JS Financial Sandman       

   4th 15.707                 Carli Achziger on Most Wanted Criminal        

   5th 15.829                 RaeLynn Rinaldo on SLR MR Amos                

   6th 16.010                 Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

   7th 16.178                 Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   8th 16.215                 Tamy Jaramillo on Oreo                        

   9th 16.269                 Jackie King on ENB Uptown Funk                

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.388 $ 65.00         Carli Achziger on Hallucinate                 

   2nd 16.414 $ 50.00         Rori Cresto on Bear                           

   3rd 16.475 $ 36.00         Dani Brownell on CBC Steakin Lane             

   4th 17.082                 Maci Halls on Flits Big N Rich                

  5th 17.102                 Jennifer Hecht on Hot Shot                    

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.892 $ 37.00         Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

   2nd 19.236 $ 28.00         Dakota Dull on IMA                            

   3rd 19.982 $ 21.00         Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   4th 20.096                 Emily Steiner on Luke                         

   5th 21.540                 Tesni Maughan on IMA                          

N/T    400.000                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

N/T    400.000                Rowan Cresto on Lily                          

N/T    400.000                Kaitlynn Jones on Ellie                       

N/T    419.965                Stephany Kaylor on Barbie                     


